





Kendra Scott

20% of purchase proceeds on November 28th & 29th will go to Junior League with code GIVEBACK-DCUDX.



Visit **KendraScott.com** and shop for jewelry (*it* can be for you, we won't tell!)



At checkout use the code **GIVEBACK-DCUDX** for 20% of your purchase to get donated to Junior League of Portland



Minted

Use our code to get 20% off! Plus 15% of all order proceeds will come back to Junior League.



Go through the Minted.com ordering system to create your holiday cards



At checkout, use the code **FUNDRAISEJLPDX** to get 20% off your cards and 15% of the proceeds will go to Junior League!



ONEHOPE Wine

It's as good as it sounds—wine! Junior League of Portland earns 10% back when you buy wine through this website.

- Go to onehopewine.com
- At the top, select the link that says "Select a cause"
- Select "Search for a nonprofit"
- Type in "Junior League of Portland Oregon Inc"

Voila! Now you can purchase wine as a gift, for a party or for your next bath all while donating 10% of the purchase to JLP!



Amazon Smile

Use Smile.Amazon.com and .05% of your purchases are donated back to Junior League of Portland.

0

Haven't used AmazonSmile?

Visit smile.amazon.com and search for Junior League of Portland Oregon Inc. Next, to use AmazonSmile in the app, select AmazonSmile in settings and follow the prompts to turn the function on.

2

Using AmazonSmile and want to change from another charity recipient to JLP?

Select "Change Charity" on the website or select "AmazonSmile" within the Settings menu in the app and search for Junior League of Portland Oregon Inc.

\$3,000+

Total AmazonSmile donations to JLP as of September, 2022

Your AmazonSmile purchases made after changing your charity will count towards Junior League of Portland Oregon Inc.

